
8

g

g

g

8

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

ÄQÄQ

R

ÄQÄQ

ÄQ

R

RR

R

R

R

R

R

RR

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
g

8

4975

163

18

27

N 
   

A 
   

T 
   

I  
  O

   
 N

   
 A

   
 L

F 
   

O  
   

R 
   

E 
   

S 
   

T

Hard
Creek

4220
BM

BM 3456

BM 3429

Meadow

ADAMS  CO
IDAHO  CO

17

Spr ing

8408

32

Ca
nyo

n

4071
4172

4W
D4286 BALLY

TRAIL

MOUNTAIN

4692

47094859

5112

4898

3392

3978

4490

Mile
20

5112

5385

5708

4486

5210

Brus
h

Creek

4943

5348

Mile
24

Tra
il

Creek

181 4740

3834

164

8478

Mile 26

2221

Jacks

3

Granite

Mtn

Buck
La ke

45

166

165

Frog
La ke

Bascom

32

T  2 1  N

T  2 0  N

164

Creek

372

Morg an
La ke

Mo
un

tai
ns

Hard

162

T  2 0  N

River

25 30

343332

Squirrel

Pony
5

Cre
ek

6

12

Boulde r

18

NE
W

  M
EA

DO
W

S

18

24

C r

25

19

4564
Camp Az  Mark

5268

Tepee
35

Spr ing

N    A    T    I    O    N    A    L                                    F    O    R    E    S    T

34

17

16
2

30

30

Creek

Cree k

Cre
ek

Bascom

15

Creek

13

Little

Elk

Elk
Little

21

Creek

Fall20

29 28

Camp

27

Creek

Salmon

181

Va l le y

15 14

22

Cre
ek

19

327

Salmon

5638

26

Hy
att

315130 36

Creek

6

3327 6222

5587
5037

I N D I A N

21

3654
BM

344

6393

Hard
NE

W
 M

EA
DO

W
S

Little

BM 3052

19

Tepee
Spr ing s

DI
ST

RI
CT

ADAMS  CO
IDAHO  CO

River
23

P 
   

A 
   

Y 
   

E 
   

T 
   

T  
   

E

M O U N T A I N

22

Hillman

19 20

Bear
Wallow

30 29 28

R ou n d
Round Valley

27

31

Creek

M O R G A N
L A K E

7136

Creek

181

4

   
   

  R
 1

 E
   

   
  

R 
2 

E

3 2

Hazard

1

317

P 
   

A 
   

Y 
   

E 
   

T 
   

T 
   

E

7

163

1110987

17 16 13

Creek

Creek

RA
NG

ER

DI
ST

RI
CT

RA
NG

ER

N 
   

A 
   

T 
   

I  
  O

   
 N

   
 A

   
 L

F 
   

O 
   

R 
   

E 
   

S  
   

T

16 14 18

24

Cr
eek

23

26

166

165

IDAHO  CO
ADAMS  CO

33 34

Cr
eek

8479

6209

5385

R 
2 

E
R 

1 
E

8025

7158

5770

6382

4

344

5

8

6655

344

508

Hard Butte
La ke

Lookout
8659

Hard
Butte

508

7625

Rainb ow
La ke

22

3

7625

7747

109

5374

7889

15

Elk

Pa rtri dg e Creek
La ke 7172

7604
Low er

Tw in L ake
Upper

Tw in L ake

Lockw ood

T  2 2  N

T  2 1  N

8 9

BM

162

6883

20

27

29

16 15

Creek

Coffee Cup
La ke 509 163

10

8126

171

16

G   R   A   S   S

M   O
   U

   N
   T

   A
   I

   N
   S

Disa ppointm ent
La ke

6865

163

T  2 2  N

T  2 1  N

33

5

29Hard Creek

7916

7546

7478

6072

Hard

R 
1 

E

33

5265

4071

Mile
15

5118

6096

3895

5844

3626

6297

8071

4W
D

4W D

4W
D

6684

8124

7707

6605 8048

1617

508344

317

T  2 2  N

4 3

La ke
Serene

Cr

7655

29
28

7120

27

34
4

317

Ha zard

17

20 21

28
164

P    A    Y    E    T    T    E

Lit
tl e

Elk

T  2 1  N

Gr
as

s

Canyon

Hyatt

28

Black
La ke

Grass M ountain
La kes

7866

15

347

161
7050

Eden
La ke

F 
  O

   
R 

  E
   

S  
  T

6

164

Haza rd
Fa lls

T  2 1  N

36 31

Bally
Mountain 6818

T  2 1  N

T  2 0  N

IDAHO   CO
ADAMS   CO

4W
D 3

BM
3807

RI
VE

R

CO
CO

ID
AH

O

AD
AM

S

31 32

2

V A L L E Y

27

34

6 5 4

Va
lle

y

Ro
un

d

NE
W

 M
EA

DO
W

S

4WD

28

SA
LM

ON

LIT
TL

E

F 
  O

   
R  

  E
   

S  
  T

Creek

Creek
Valley

DI
ST

RI
C

T

R O U N D

26

35

25 30

RA
NG

ER

R  
2  

E

166

1

29

Round

7925

7820

8138

5805

8156

7060

Creek

RA
NG

ERCreek

10

Br
an

ch

T 22 N

ME
RI

DI
AN

17
8

14

19

5787

Cold Springs
Saddle

1

7604

Pony

Creek

6

18 17

327

Hall

Spr ing
SALMON        RIVER

Wicki
up

Indi an

IDAHO  CO
ADAMS  CO

Creek

Cr

Fla
t

P 
   

A 
   

Y 
   

E 
   

T 
   

T 
   

E

25

Creek

Creek

Castle

N   A   T    I   O    N    A   L                           F    O   R   E   S    T

Lockwood
Point

Bear

6384

18
1

Lookout

179

Creek

36

R 
1 

E
R 

1 
W

Basin

16

Mud

BO
IS

E

Hu
ckl

eb
err

y

Cree
k

T 21 N

5580

2628
ADAMS  CO

SALMON
RIVER

N
E

Z
  

  
 P

E
R

C
E

  
  

 N
A

T
I O

N
A

L
  

  
 F

O
R

E
S

T

11

6

Ra
pid

Cougar

16
6

NEW                   MEADOWS               RANGE R                   DISTRICT

4

36

R 
2 

E

T 21 N

350

327

R 
1 

W

R 
1 

E
7

Creek

Creek

Mtn

Creek

178

24

180

26

Boulde r

Chokecherry
Flat

178

Cr

Brush

2

178

Creek

26

15

ME
RI

DI
AN

5108

7

S
A

L
M

O
N

Gotzinger

North

Creek

RANGER

2

Indi an

59

R 
1 

EMud

BO
IS

E

Creek

4697

Creek
Creek

Creek

19

25

13

179

35

BO
IS

E

Grave

Castle

Mo
un

tain

R 
1 

W

30

Creek

17
7

N A T I O N A L

4W
D

5898

Creek

7489

P A Y E T T E

SALMON                  RIVER                   RA NGER                   DISTRICT

Indian
Hill

Ant

24

1813

5859

4806

Creek

Cold  S pr ings

23

179

8048

6

Squi rrel

5604

Hell

31

BO
IS

E

35

5571

NEW         ME ADOWS
IDAHO  CO

Elk

Cr
eek

DI
ST

RI
CT

11

F  O  R  E  S   T

71

3

9

6

1

Bear
Wallow

181

Creek

ME
RI

DI
AN

Bull

185

P O L L O C K
M O U N TA I N

Campbells
Cow Camp

18

Pollock

Creek
Cr 25

Jacket

5692

Creek

12
BM
2656

1211
ME

RI
DI

AN

6 5

7

Pinehurst

F O R E S T

Cre
ek

DISTRICT

30 181

4578
BM

Horn

Cold

13 18

Fa ll

Brush

R 
1 

W

R 
1 

E

11

6246

Fork

18
1

6967

6969

178

7

Lockw ood

R 
1 

E

14

5780

5665

Pollock
Mountain

5774

26

5460

4W
D

2540Creek

Rattlesnake

Rattlesnake
Spring

2

Wyant
Camp

Creek

8

Brush

Lockwood

18

23

14

BM

12

Springs

30

329

14
179

Wallow

2

Creek

31

Hall

T 20 N

184

13 18

4165

3415

4919

3957

5670

5162

5055

5407

367
5446

5413

6015

5385

4007

178

7570

116°14'0"W

116°14'0"W

116°15'0"W

116°15'0"W

116°16'0"W

116°16'0"W

116°17'0"W

116°17'0"W

116°18'0"W

116°18'0"W

116°19'0"W

116°19'0"W

116°20'0"W

116°20'0"W

116°21'0"W

116°21'0"W

116°22'0"W

116°22'0"W

116°23'0"W

116°23'0"W

45
°15

'0"
N

45
°15

'0"
N

45
°14

'0"
N

45
°14

'0"
N

45
°13

'0"
N

45
°13

'0"
N

45
°12

'0"
N

45
°12

'0"
N

45
°11

'0"
N

45
°11

'0"
N

45
°10

'0"
N

45
°10

'0"
N

45
°9'

0"N

45
°9'

0"N

45
°8'

0"N

45
°8'

0"N

Idaho

Utah

Montana

Oregon

Nevada

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. April 01, 2016
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